
LOT 6 PINEHILLS S/D.
ORB 623-571.

GRAHAM OZELL/GRAHAM EMMOGENE
1085 NW BAUGHN ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-2S-16-01772-006

5000 IMPROVED AG
03

28216.020 1.00/

05/15/2023 MLU
05/15/2022 SPF

07/15/2024 tommy 5.03 9,128 32,000 1,128 8,000

STANDARD
3

274,365
12,579
40,000

296,072
109,757
186,315

HX HB VP 91,400
94,915

326,944
0

330,979

0623/0571 5/15/1987 WD U V 9,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DICKS LENVIL H
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000049648 Electrical Servic 0 04/18/2024

HX Base Yr

1085 NW BAUGHN ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,088 116.6600 130.66 403,478 1993 1993 0 0 0 32.00 68.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2514

BAS 2,514 100 2,514 223,366

FGR 611 55 336 29,853

FOP 90 30 27 2,399

FSP 346 40 138 12,261

FST 133 55 73 6,486

3,694 3,088 274,365

BAS= W30 FSP= N8 W32 S8 E1 S3 E30 N3 E1$ W1 S3 W30 N3 W31S15
FGR= S24 E24 N19 E7 N5 W31$ E31 S5 FST= W7 S19 E7 N19$ S11
FOP= S3 E30 N3 W30$E30 S8 E31 N39$.
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1 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 200

5 9946 Well 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

6 0258 PATIO 0 100 8 16 128.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 1993 1993 3 100 179

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

8 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 2,000

12,579

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.20 40,000.00 8,000.00 8,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 00 0.00 0.00 4.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,128

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.80 40,000.00 32,000.00 32,000


